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MRS BILL
DESIGN MICK BORN 2009

Mrs Bill är skåpet med det uppvikta dörrhörnet som handtag. Idén till det böjda 

hörnet fick Mick Born när han satt och lekte med papperet i sitt kollegieblock.

Skåpen är av trälamell med faner av ek, björk, valnöt och standardfärger. Ska 

skåp placeras fristående med synlig rygg måste en ryggpanel beställas. Skåpen 

levereras ihopsatta med ställskruvar i sockeln. Mrs Bill finns även som mediabänk 

i längderna 1192 och 1620 mm, höjd 300 och djup 480 mm. I ryggen finns tre 

förborrade hål à 55 mm för sladdar. Som tillval en låda för förvaring av exempelvis 

DVD, CD etc. Utförandet på mediabänkarna är standardfärger. Mrs Bill passar i 

vardagsrum, kök, konferensrum, entré, kontor etc.

Mrs Bill is the cabinet with the distinctive “turned-up” corners on the door, a smart 

solution both at home and in the conference room, reception area, office, etc. 

Mick Born got the idea of the turned-up corner as he sat playing with the paper 

in his notepad. The cabinet itself is a blockboard construction, veneered in oak, 

birch or walnut or in standard colors. If the intention is to place the cabinet away 

from a wall, it is necessary to order a back panel to cover the back of the cabinet. 

Cabinets are supplied ready assembled with adjustable screws in the plinth to 

ensure they stand straight and steady. Mrs Bill is also available as a media bench 

measuring 1192 mm or 1620 mm long by 300 mm high and 480 mm deep. The 

media bench has three 55 mm cable holes in the back. A drawer for storing DVDs, 

CDs, etc. is available as an optional extra. Mrs Bill media bench comes in standard 

colors. Use Mrs Bill in living room, kitchen, conference room, lobby, office etc.
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Skåp: Trälamell med faner av björk, ek, valnöt och standardfärger. Ytbehandling klarlack. Skåpen levereras ihopsatta med ställskruvar i sockeln. Skåp BI251BS med benställning i 
borstad rostfritt stål eller i standardfärger. Mediabänk: BI651, BI751 i standardfärger och ryggen är försedd med tre förborrade hål à 55 mm.

TILLBEHÖR
Skåp: Lås, hängmappsexpansion, utdragbart hyllplan och tidskriftshylla. De två lägre skåpen kan även förses med väggbeslag för upphängning på vägg. 
Mediabänk: Låda i björk med fullt utdrag.
Ange vid beställning: Artikelnummer och utförande. Skåp med dörr i bredd 450 mm ange vänster- eller högerhängd dörr. 

Cabinet: Made of blockboard finished in birch, oak, or walnut veneer and standard colors. Finish clear lacquer. Cabinets are supplied with adjustable screws in the plinth.  
Cabinet BI251BS including the underframe, which comes in brushed stainless steel or standard colors.  
Media bench: BI651, BI751 comes in standard colors and has three 55 mm cable holes in the back.

ACCESSORIES
Cabinet: Locks, pull-out file units, pull-out and magazine shelf. The two lower cabinets can also be supplied with fittings for wall mounting.  
Media bench: Fully-extension birch wood drawer.
When ordering, please enter: Item number and execution. When ordering a cabinet with door of width 450 mm, please choose left or right hanging door.

SKÅP CABINET

BI151 (1)
H 621 
B 900
D 360

BI251 (1)
H 835 
B 900 
D 360

BI351 (2)
H 1197
B 900
D 360

BI101(1)
H 621
B 450 
D 360

BI201 (1)
H 835
B 450
D 360

BI301 (2)
H 1197
B 450
D 360

BI508 (3)
H 1620
B 450
D 360

BI558 (3)
H 1620
B 900
D 360

BI505 (3)
H 1620
B 450
D 360

BI555 (3)
H 1620
B 900
D 360

BI151

BI201

BI301, BI351, BIKS135

BI558

(1) inkl. 1 flyttbar trähylla
 incl. 1 adjustable wooden shelf

(2) inkl. 2 flyttbara trähyllor
 incl. 2 adjustable wooden shelves

(3) inkl. 1 fast och 2 flyttbara trähyllor
 incl. 1 fixed and 2 adjustable wooden shelves

(4) inkl. 1 fast och 3 flyttbara trähyllor
 incl. 1 fixed and 3 adjustable wooden shelves



MRS BILL

MEDIABÄNK MEDIA BENCH TILLBEHÖR ACCESSORIES

BI408 (4)
H 1967 
B 450 
D 360

BI458 (4)
H 1967 
B 900 
D 360

BI405 (4)
H 1967 
B 450 
D 360

BI251BS (1)
H 1260 
B 900 
D 360

BI651
H 300 
L 1192 
D 480*

BI751
H 300 
L 1620 
D 480*

BIBK60 L 1192
Invändigt mått
internal measure
H 115
B 480
D 380

BIBK70 L 1620
Invändigt mått
internal measure
H 115
B 695
D 380

BI455 (4)
H 1967 
B 900 
D 360

BI455

BI251BS

BI751

* Invändigt djup Internal depth 435 mm

TILLBEHÖR ACCESSORIES

BIKS Krönskiva Top panel
2KC Trähylla Wooden shelf
2KTS Tidskriftshylla Magazine shelf
2KUH Utdragbart hyllplan  Pull-out shelf
CL Lås Lock
HM Mappexpansion Expansion files
V Väggbeslag Wall fittings

2KC100 2KC150

CL74 CL72 HM72 2KUH150 V

2K TS150

273

345
322

BIK S45 L 450
BIK S90 L 900
BIK S135 L 1350
BIK S180 L 1800
BIK S225 L 2250
BIK S270 L 2700

L
40

340 330 410 860330
330

860
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Skåp Cabinet BI151, Väggbeslag Wall unit V, Krönskiva Top panel BIKS180 | Bord Table NEWTON

Skåp Cabinet BI251BS | Bord Table THINNER | Stol från Chair from Vitra



MRS BILL

Skåp Cabinet BI558, Krönskiva Top panel BIKS180 | Bord Table YPSILON | Stol från Chair from Skandiform

Mediabänk Media bench BI751 | FRONT PLANT



MRS BILL PROVER SAMPLES

Träslag: Ytbehandling är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Alternativa ytbehandlingar olja, olja + lack kan erbjudas. 
Wood: Treated with clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Other available finishes are oil or oil + lacquer. 

Tänk på att de tryckta proverna kan skilja sig i färg, struktur och nyans jämfört med levererad produkt. 
Keep in mind that the printed samples can differ in color, texture and shades compared with delivered product.

.62 Gul Yellow NCS S0580-Y NCS 2070-Y80R NCS S2010-G40Y

NCS S9500NCS S2500-N NCS S7502-BNCS 0702-Y04R.82 Vit White

.67 Röd Red

.84 Grå Grey

.74 Grön Green

.86 Antracit Anthracite

.81 Snövit Snow white

.58 Svart Black

Standardfärger: Glansvärde 35, halvblank. Alternativa färger kan erbjudas enligt NCS-skalan.
Standard colors: Semi-gloss no. 35. Other colors are available in accordance with the NCS color system.

NCS S0500-N

.10 Ek Oak .20 Björk Birch .47 Valnöt Walnut
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Karl Andersson & Söner Rosendalagatan 6, SE-561 34 Huskvarna, Sweden
+46 (0)36 13 25 30. info@karl-andersson.se

Showrooms
Studio B3. Barnhusgatan 3. Stockholm. +46 (0)8 21 42 31
Studio L6. Lasarettsgatan 6. Göteborg. +46 (0)31 13 83 90 

karl-andersson.se

Handmade in Huskvarna. Since 1898.
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